
 
City of Grandview – August 2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

HIT FIT CLASSES 
Cancelled Until 
Further Notice  

For more 
information call 

882-9219 
 

YOUTH DROP-IN 
Cancelled Until Further 

Notice 
For more information call 

8820-9219 

 

PEOPLE FOR PEOPLE 
NOON MEAL PROGRAM 

Tuesdays 10:30 am to 
12:00 Noon 

For more information call 
882-9219 

GOODWILL MOBILE 
EMPLOYMENT 

CENTER 
Cancelled Until Further 

Notice 
For more information 

call 882-7034 
 

SUMMER READING 
PROGRAM 

Continues through 
August 31st 

For more information 
call 882-7034 

 1 
 

2 
 

3        
Pinochle 

Cancelled Until Further 
Notice  

For more information call 
882-9219 

 

4 
 

5   
 

6        Storytime 

Cancelled.  For more 
info call 882-7034 

 
Mobile COVID Testing 
8-11 am  & 6-8 pm @ 

Community Center 
Parking Lot 

7      
Mobile COVID 

Testing 9 am-2 pm  
@ Community Center 

Parking Lot 

8  
 

9 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10      
 

 
 

 
 

11    
Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm 
Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm 
Meetings Available Via 

Teleconference 
For more information call 

882-9200 
 

12  
Blood Drive 

1-6 pm @ Community 
Center Dining Hall 

13   
 

14   
 

15   
 

16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17      18    
 

 

19   
 

20       
 
 
 
 

21   
 
 

22 
 

23 
 
____________ 
30 

24      
 

_____________________ 

31 
 

 

25 
Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm 
Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm 
Meetings Available Via 

Teleconference 
For more information call 

882-9200 
 

 
 

26 
 

27   Book Discussion 

Cancelled Until Further 
Notice 

For more information 
call 882-7034 

 

28   
 

29  


