City of Grandview – August 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
HIT FIT CLASSES Cancelled Until Further Notice For more information call 882-9219	YOUTH DROP-IN Cancelled Until Further Notice For more information call 8820-9219	PEOPLE FOR PEOPLE NOON MEAL PROGRAM Tuesdays 10:30 am to 12:00 Noon For more information call 882-9219	GOODWILL MOBILE EMPLOYMENT CENTER Cancelled Until Further Notice For more information call 882-7034	SUMMER READING PROGRAM Continues through August 31 st For more information call 882-7034		1
2	3 Pinochle Cancelled Until Further Notice For more information call 882-9219	4	5	6 Storytime Cancelled. For more info call 882-7034 Mobile COVID Testing 8-11 am & 6-8 pm @ Community Center Parking Lot	7 Mobile COVID Testing 9 am-2 pm @ Community Center Parking Lot	8
9	10	11 Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm Meetings Available Via Teleconference For more information call 882-9200	12 Blood Drive 1-6 pm @ Community Center Dining Hall	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 <u>30</u>	24 31	25 Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm Meetings Available Via Teleconference For more information call 882-9200	26	27 Book Discussion Cancelled Until Further Notice For more information call 882-7034	28	29